ZTC

 Dlglarsnll > Mol el sl | DR

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 T4
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 e 76
NTDB id 67122 AST80 RS14760 WP 010336949.1 C. ASVKSDLHL ARW R[&/R, . - 73
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 IFR LB ADK G lL N () G 80
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 MPMIRVEIG P 76
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 e NIPMIR VG P 76
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 e E PPM R DG P 76
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 .... E PPM R DG P 76
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 e I4¥ SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG Y IMND A 76
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 e I4 SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG Y IMND A 76
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 e ASDLHLS G PPMIRVDG Y IMND P 76
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 e (GASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG Y IMND P 76
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 e IMASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG Y IMND P 76
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 e ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG Y IMND P 76
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 e ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG Y IMND P 76
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 e ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG Y IMND P 76
consensus kokok ok ok kokkokkok ok || ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok | kkkkx kkk X * * ko ok ok ok kkok ok k | * % %
AR AR
== .k.YS B,

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 154
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 M E LISLP)y LIK AINSRGLVLIYGINTG GKST LAAM 156
NTDB id 67122 AST80 RS14760 WP 010336949.1 ENQGSARQ ISLALRILEZISIHCPQ EE]LGP LPESLNNEN{CIRRRIANE A INeITey e yn g N vyl 153
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 160
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 156
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 156
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 156
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 156
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 E ARGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAA 156
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 I AMBSIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY 156
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 IS PRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 DAMMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 D I[OPNPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 I TI[ONPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 IJI[OPNPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 E LGLENIF NI[pNPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156

consensus kokk Dk | kx| % * kokokok D skskskk skkskkkskskskskk kkk ok Poksk Pk boe Dl DD sk Do * k% | * (S



- )

LD LN L st

EF et | CRETec b BSALRRD

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 234
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 236
NTDB id 67122 AST80 RS14760 WP 010336949.1 i 233
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 T 240
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 i 236
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 T 236
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 T EDPIEFVHRIMKCLINQREVH 236
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 pEBSIARNAAN:IS N N)EHMBNANARARDENHIAK NSRSV SR H0) ) 236
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 T EDPIEFVH@NSKKCL NQREVH SFWNALRSALREDPD 236
NTDB id 1259 GC0O85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 T EDPIEFVH[SKKCL NQREVH SFIWNALRSALREDPD KT 236
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 T EDPIEFVHIRSKKCL NQREVH [FRIMALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 T EDPIEFVHIRSKKCL NQREVH FRIAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 T EDPIEFVHI¥YKKCLINQREVH [FIWMALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 T EDPIEFVHMNSKKCLINQREVH DTHIGFIMMALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 T EDPIEFVH@NSKKCLINQREVH DTI{FIMNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 T EDPIEFVH@NSKKCLINQREVH DTHIYFIWNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIRLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT 236
consensus sok LD Dok Dotk skokokokorokor | D Dookokokokoskokok ok | Pl s bl Dl b Db Dk LD DT IEEEE

logo K \/ A\/ 2 \/A R X Q Q

IORDHF e s L SESL sl L i RVAasE L v L e 50 Qe

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 l 314
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 316
NTDB id 67122 AST80 RS14760 WP 010336949.1 R’ DNFPA EK 312
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 IDRI DVFPE E] Q A 320
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 DRI DVFPA[EK MLSESLJAVISQN 316
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 DRI DVFPAMEK MLSESLIJAVISQN Q 316
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 IDRIIDVFP N K MLSESLRIAVI Q)i RUGGGRVAMHEIM 315
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 NeEANEIAAD S SIS MLSESLIIAVI Q)i RMIGGGRVAMGHEIM 315
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 I RIIDVFPAEEKEIMVR MLSESL[MAV 0]S GGRVAAIEIM G| 315
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 I RIIDVFPAEEKSMVR MLSESL{§AV S BUWAGGRVAAIRETIM [¢ [¢ 315
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 IDR DVFPAEEKSMVR MLSESL[RNAVISQM MUGGGRVAAHEIMI PAIRNLIREBKVAQMYSHIQTG 315
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 IDR DVFPAEEKIMVR MIGGGRVAAHEIMI PAIRNLIREBKVAQMYSINIQTG 315
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 IDRIIDVFPAEEK MVR MLSESLRAVISQMN MXGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIRE[@EKVAQMYSBIIQTG 315
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 IDR IDVFPAEEK MVREMLSESL[{®JAVISQEN BMIGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREWKVAQMYSINIQTG 315
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 IDR IDVFPAEEK MVREIMLSESL[RAVISQQN MUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREINKVAQMYSINIQTG 315
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 IDR IDVFPAEEK MVREIMMLSESL[NAVISQM BUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIREINKVAQMYSE\IQTG 315

consensus * %k | k% * | oskokok ok ok kx| skskk | xxkx || xx * 11 k% | skokok ok * [ * % %k % % * [



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

1203

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

67122 AST80 RS14760 WP 010336949.1

1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1202
1194
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1

1203

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1

A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

67122 AST80 RS14760 WP 010336949.1

1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1202
1194
1020
1060
1040
1081

consensus

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1

A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1

ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1

0L Va5 bealic €
F! )/\EI %%S y%ENEV;%EEI EE@,E“%E%&EE R smret P GRS T =XRm RNV it A ns aB L eassmECEsF Sroaaa oA T oA

ﬁLHSﬁDSANILRLMLKTKRGDD.YGSG..SLQNVKI....DME ...................
ABREA

LLHEDSSN

IR YDK@LERA
INAPEVEARRRJA
A A

INAPEANRRR

8 RENIREKIKIP .
NLPTIRAVINKSP .
mr QTIRTANKQP .
8P QTR TANKQP .
8P QTIRTANKQP .

¢
G
N
N
¢
¢
G
¢
G
G

IS KHTINHEANLNK .
IS KHTI\HEAJNLNK .
IS RDSINKEKINKQP .

.................. 368
.................. 381
.................. 326
APAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR 418
.................. 347
.................. 347
.................. 345
.................. 345
.................. 344
.................. 344
.................. 344
.................. 344
.................. 344
.................. 345
.................. 345
.................. 345

X non conserved
B similar
Bl >50% conserved

LRLMIKLGSETD.GEHLTSVSQGLTL....EMSDDDPGRSFR..........

IDPKEFARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAPATPA
AN S E S M OF . o e
QAN SESMSOE . . e

368
381
326
400
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



