





logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	FDQALYQLVVDKIKSEQDALHSADSANDLRLMLKTKRGDD.YGSG..SLQNVKI....DME.....	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	FDQALYNLYVQGEITYEDALLHADSSNDLRLMIKLGSETD.GEHLTSVSQLTL....EMSDDDPGRSFR.....	381
NTDB id 67122 AST80 RS14760 WP 010336949.1	FQQSYQQRVGEGRLL.....	326
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	MDAYLAGLFRHHLITYDKGLERAIDPKEFARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAPATPA	400
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	MDQSLQSLVLRQGLIAPEVARRRAQNSSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	MDQSLQSLVLRQGLIAPEAARRRAQNSSESMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	MEQNAKQLIARGVVDQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	MEQNAKQLIARGVVDQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	LDQHLTELNVNKNIIISKHTAHEAALNK.SLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	LDQHLTELNVNKNIIISKHTAHEAALNK.SLF.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	LDSCCLKGLIAKGLISRDSAKEKAKQP.ENF.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	LDMCLKGLVAKGLISRAREKAKIP.ENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	LDQSLKQLIAKGIINLPTARAVAKSP.ESF.....	344
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	LDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQP.ESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	LDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQP.ESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	LDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQP.ESFL.....	345
consensus	*** * ** ***** * * * *	



logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	.....	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	.....	381
NTDB id 67122 AST80 RS14760 WP 010336949.1	.....	326
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	APAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR	418
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	.....	344
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	.....	345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	.....	345
consensus	.....	

APAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR

- X non conserved
- X similar
- X ≥ 50% conserved